
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

MONTH: MARCH 2025 
Theme of The Month: The Power of Persistence 

 
 
 
 

DATE Day TITLE Incharge 

1/3/2025 Sat 
CBSE Board Exam- Painting 

Annual Examination Continues 
X 

Nur To V 

3/3/2025 Mon Annual Examination Continues VI To VIII 

7/3/2025 Fri International Women’s Day Celebration Cultural Dept. 

8/3/2025 Sat CBSE Board Exam- Mathematics XII 

10/3/2025 Mon 
CBSE Board Exam- Mathematics 
Annual Examination Concludes  

X 
VI To VIII 

11/3/2025 Tues 
CBSE Board Exam- English Core 
Annual Examination Concludes 

XII 
Nur To V 

12/3/2025 Wed 
CBSE Board Exam- Yoga 

CBSE Board Exam- Music Vocal  
XII 
X 

13/3/2025 Thu Holika Dahan Holiday 

14/3/2025 Fri Holi Holiday 

18/3/2025 Tues 
CBSE Board Exam- Painting 

CBSE Board Exam- Artificial Intelligence 
XII 
X 

19/3/2025 Wed CBSE Board Exam- Economics XII 

20/3/2025 Thu CBSE Board Exam- Music Vocal XII 

22/3/2025 Sat CBSE Board Exam- Political Science XII 

25/3/2025 Tues CBSE Board Exam- Biology XII 

26/3/2025 Wed CBSE Board Exam- Accountancy XII 

27/3/2025 Thu PTM & Result Declaration Nur To IX & XI 

28/3/2025 Fri Jamat-Ul-Vida Holiday 

29/3/2025 Sat CBSE Board Exam- Computer Science XII 

31/3/2025 Mon Id-ul-Fitr Holiday 

Note: School reopens on Thursday, 3rd April 2025 for Classes Nur to XII. 


